CPT® II and ICD‑10 codes for star measures
This tip sheet includes commonly used CPT® II and ICD‑10 codes for the listed
HEDIS® star measures. Submitting CPT® II and ICD‑10 codes can close quality gaps
in care and substantially reduce medical records requests to confirm care you have
already completed or to exclude patients who are exempt from certain measures.
For more about each measure, refer to the individual measure tip sheet, which
includes measure definitions, additional exclusions, gap closure tips and more.
CPT® Category II codes that can close select HEDIS® measures

3080F ≥ 90 mm Hg
Medication reconciliation post discharge (MRP)
Medication reconciliation post discharge must be done within 30 days of inpatient
discharge. Include the following CPT® codes on the claim, as applicable:
CPT® Code Description
1111F Discharge medications reconciled with the current medication list in the
outpatient medical record (you can bill this with the visit or individually)
99495 Transitional care management services with moderate complexity
(face‑to‑face visit within 14 days of discharge)
99496 Transitional care management services, with high complexity (face‑to‑face
visit within 7 days of discharge)
ICD‑10 codes that close the Adult BMI Assessment (ABA)
HEDIS® measure
Adult BMI – Age 20 and Older
ICD‑10 Code Description ICD‑10 Code Description
Z68.1 BMI 19.9 or less Z68.32 BMI 32.0‑32.9
Z68.20 BMI 20.0‑20.9 Z68.33 BMI 33.0‑33.9
Z68.21 BMI 21.0‑21.9 Z68.34 BMI 34.0‑34.9
Z68.22 BMI 22.0‑22.9 Z68.35 BMI 35.0‑35.9
Z68.23 BMI 23.0‑23.9 Z68.36 BMI 36.0‑36.9
Z68.24 BMI 24.0‑24.9 Z68.37 BMI 37.0‑37.9
Z68.25 BMI 25.0‑25.9 Z68.38 BMI 38.0‑38.9
Z68.26 BMI 26.0‑26.9 Z68.39 BMI 39.0‑39.9
Z68.27 BMI 27.0‑27.9 Z68.41 BMI 40.0‑44.9
Z68.28 BMI 28.0‑28.9 Z68.42 BMI 45.0‑49.9
Z68.29 BMI 29.0‑29.9 Z68.43 BMI 50.0‑59.9
Z68.30 BMI 30.0‑30.9 Z68.44 BMI 60.0‑69.9
Z68.31 BMI 31.0‑31.9 Z68.45 BMI 70 or greater
continued
ICD‑10 codes that result in HEDIS® measure exclusion
The services identified in some measures may not be relevant to certain patients
based on their medical situation. By submitting appropriate ICD‑10 codes, patients